
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION
1 NOAH GRAHAM 21:52 OVERALL MALE

2 GARY PATE 22:28 OVERALL MALE

3 COHEN BOYCE 22:34 OVERALL MALE

4 TAYLOR SOWERS 22:35 M 18-29

5 ROBERT CLARK 26:58 M 50-59

6 HEATH MORGAN 28:46 M 40-49

7 EDMUND SHI 28:59 M 18-29

8 JOSEPH KELLEY 29:37 M 50-59

9 JOE TARANTINO 29:45 M 60-UP

10 RANDY CRAWFORD 29:46 M 60-UP

11 JILL LEWTON 29:59 OVERALL FEMALE

12 JULIA PITTMAN 32:24 OVERALL FEMALE

13 ANDERSON HYLAND 33:02 M 12-UNDER

14 SCOTT HYLAND 33:05 M 40-49

15 LORI TOOT 33:12 OVERALL FEMALE

16 LYNDA KENNEDY 33:16 F 18-29

17 KEITH PHILLIPS 33:37 M 50-59

18 GWEN SCHWARTZ 36:40 F 50-59

19 RACHEL HAYS 39:31 F 40-49

20 DANIELLE KEMP 40:17 F 18-29

21 NO CARD TURNED IN 45:46

22 EZRA 46:54 M 12-UNDER

23 LILLY 46:57 F 12-UNDER

24 CATHY GRIGGY 47:47 F 40-49

25 NO NAME 47:51 F 18-29

26 JIM BEADNELL 48:08 M 50-59

27 AUDREY MCCLELLAN 48:19 F 30-39

28 LINDSEY MANNION 48:19 F 30-39

29 JOHN BEADNELL 48:50 M 50-59

30 BETHANY WHITE 49:30 F 30-39

31 KIERSTEN WHITE 49:30 F 12-UNDER

32 GLEN DAVIDSON 1:00:30 M 40-49

33 LUANNE BEADNELL 1:00:30 F 50-59

34 LORI HATTON 1:01:44 F 60-UP

35 SARAH SOWERS 1:01:44 F 18-29

36 SHERRY CIOCI 1:01:56 F 60-UP

CARNATION TRAIL 3.75 MILE RUN

SATURDAY, JULY 28TH, 2018

8:30AM GUN START (ALLIANCE, OHIO)

67 DEGREES, PARTLY SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

11 JILL LEWTON 29:59 OVERALL FEMALE

12 JULIA PITTMAN 32:24 OVERALL FEMALE

15 LORI TOOT 33:12 OVERALL FEMALE

23 LILLY 46:57 F 12-UNDER

31 KIERSTEN WHITE 49:30 F 12-UNDER

16 LYNDA KENNEDY 33:16 F 18-29

20 DANIELLE KEMP 40:17 F 18-29

25 NO NAME 47:51 F 18-29

35 SARAH SOWERS 1:01:44 F 18-29

27 AUDREY MCCLELLAN 48:19 F 30-39

28 LINDSEY MANNION 48:19 F 30-39

30 BETHANY WHITE 49:30 F 30-39

19 RACHEL HAYS 39:31 F 40-49

24 CATHY GRIGGY 47:47 F 40-49

18 GWEN SCHWARTZ 36:40 F 50-59

33 LUANNE BEADNELL 1:00:30 F 50-59

34 LORI HATTON 1:01:44 F 60-UP

36 SHERRY CIOCI 1:01:56 F 60-UP
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1 NOAH GRAHAM 21:52 OVERALL MALE

2 GARY PATE 22:28 OVERALL MALE

3 COHEN BOYCE 22:34 OVERALL MALE

13 ANDERSON HYLAND 33:02 M 12-UNDER

22 EZRA 46:54 M 12-UNDER

4 TAYLOR SOWERS 22:35 M 18-29

7 EDMUND SHI 28:59 M 18-29

6 HEATH MORGAN 28:46 M 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS
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14 SCOTT HYLAND 33:05 M 40-49

32 GLEN DAVIDSON 1:00:30 M 40-49

5 ROBERT CLARK 26:58 M 50-59

8 JOSEPH KELLEY 29:37 M 50-59

17 KEITH PHILLIPS 33:37 M 50-59

26 JIM BEADNELL 48:08 M 50-59

29 JOHN BEADNELL 48:50 M 50-59

9 JOE TARANTINO 29:45 M 60-UP

10 RANDY CRAWFORD 29:46 M 60-UP


